MOBILE PARTNER
Today’s world functions through mobile devices.  In 2023, 68% of the world’s population uses smart phones and in America,
90% of the population uses smart phones.  As a result, the use of the FMP is instantly accepted and appreciated by team
members already familiar and comfortable with mobile devices.  They may actually enjoy taking inventory, receiving goods
and the other essential and typically manual paper-based data collection tasks!  Do your team and yourself a favor by adding
the FMP to your FOOD-TRAK System.

Use templates or scan items and
enter amounts needed.
Eliminate order guides,
spreadsheets and legal pads.
No duplicate data entry.
Enter requisitions, purchase
requests or PO’s directly.
Scan or search for items as
they are unloaded.
No need for forms!
Instant PO reconciliation.
Inventory is updated for
real-time perpetuals.
Display variances between the
original order and actual goods
received.
Rank and determine the effectiveness
of receiving personnel.
Print to any network, Bluetooth or
Wi-Fi printer or email to any address.
“Inventory used to take three people 12 hours to complete.
With the FOOD-TRAK Mobile Partner, one person can complete
inventory in 2.5 hours in the warehouse.”
-Gulfstream Park Racetrack & Casino
PRODUCT DETAILS
System Concepts, Inc.
Copyright © 2025.  All Rights Reserved.
800.553.2438
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
DISPLAY TYPE
KEYBOARD
BATTERY
DROP SPECIFICATION
ENVIRONAMENTAL SEALING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
MEMORY
TC53
MC3300
MC3300-G
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
6.48 in. L x 3.04 in. W x 0.66 in. H
10.3 oz
6.0 in. Full High Definition
On-screen keypad
Rechargeable Li-Ion, 4680 mAh
6 feet with rugged boot
IP68
-4°F to 122°F/-20°C to 50°C
4GB RAM
7.96 in. L x 2.94 in. W x 1.35 in. D (Trigger 6.45 in. D)
13.2 oz / 17.8 oz (Trigger Model)
4.0 in. capacitive; WVGA; color
Alpha numeric
Rechargeable Li- Ion, High Capacity 5200 mAh
5 feet
IP54
-4°F to 122°F/-20°C to 50°C
2GB RAM
ET40
MC3300TC53 8.42 in. L x 5.32 in. H x 0.45 in. D
10.15 in. L x 6.41in. x 0.45 in. D
8” - 1.07 lbs / 10” - 1.52 lbs
8” - 1280x800 / 10” - 1920x1200
On-screen keypad
Rechargeable Li-Ion, 6100 mAh
4 feet
IP65
-4°F to 122°F/-20°C to 50°C
4GB RAM
ET40